ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5079
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5079-M-5-1951 UMAIMA KHAN

5079-M-5-1952
5079-M-5-1953
5079-M-5-1954
5079-M-5-1955
5079-M-5-1956
5079-M-6-1958
5079-M-6-1959
5079-M-6-1960
5079-M-7-1961
5079-M-7-1962
5079-M-7-1963
5079-M-7-1964
5079-M-7-1965
5079-M-7-1966
5079-M-7-1967
5079-M-7-1969
5079-M-7-1970
5079-M-7-1972
5079-M-7-1973
5079-M-7-1974
5079-M-7-1975
5079-M-7-1976
5079-M-7-1977
5079-M-7-1978
5079-M-7-1979
5079-M-7-1981
5079-M-7-1982
5079-M-8-1983
5079-M-8-1984
5079-M-8-1985
5079-M-8-1986
5079-M-8-1987
5079-M-8-1988

NOMAN MURTAZA

UBAID AMIN
AYESHA ASHFAQ
MUSTAFA MALIK
EIMAN

HANZALA HASHMI

SHAYAN
HASSAN KHALID
MISBAH
ABDULLAH
EBAD

FARAH

TALHA ZUBAIR
EMAD RAZA
NASHRAH
HASNAT ALI

A. MOIZ

A. REHMAN
ASHIR

ALI DANIYAL
ARBAB

A. WAHID
HUZAIFA

A. REHMAN
TALHA

RAFAY
SHAYAN KHAN
HABIBA BUTT
IMRAN WAZIR
SHAZIL
AYESHA
ABIHA ZAFAR
M. UMER

GUARDS PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
ASIM KHAN
MURTAZA MOOSA
AMIN

ASHAFAQ AHMED
M. SYED MALIK
RAFAQAT YASIN
MANZOOR IDREES SHAH
ASAD ALl

M. KHALID

M. IRFAN
KAMRAN

A. SALAM

M. ASLAM

ZUBAIR ASLAM
JAWED MARFANI
SHEHZAD

M. ALI

M. HAFEEZ
MUJTABA SUBHANI
M. KHALID

M. ALI

FATEH KHAN

EJAZ AHMED

M. ZUBAIR

M. ZAKI

M. IRFAN

ABID ALI
SHAFQAT ULLAH KHAN
M. IBRAHIM BUTT
WAZIR HUSSAIN
ADALAT

SOHAIL

M. ZAFAR IQBAL
JAHANGIR IQBAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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51
49
23
22
46
33
54
64
71
43
26
42
48
45
52
50
62
70
50
55
54
49
22
58
46
43
38
38
70
62
43
74
70
62

56.67%
54.44%
25.56%
24.44%
51.11%
36.67%
60.00%
71.11%
78.89%
47.78%
28.89%
46.67%
53.33%
50.00%
57.78%
55.56%
68.89%
77.78%
55.56%
61.11%
60.00%
54.44%
24.44%
64.44%
51.11%
47.78%
42.22%
42.22%
77.78%
68.89%
47.78%
82.22%
77.78%
68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
5079-M-8-1989 ZAINAB A. REHMAN 8 90 50 55.56%
5079-M-8-1990 AREEBA M. AKRAM 8 90 46 51.11%
5079-M-8-1991 M. SUFIYAN M. FAROOQ 8 90 62 68.89%
5079-M-8-1993 AQSA M. ZAHID 8 90 23 25.56%
5079-M-8-1994 AISHA NISAR NISAR AHMED 8 90 78 86.67%
5079-M-8-1995 M. ARFAT ZUBAIR 8 90 22 24.44%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 40

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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